FUSES WORKSHOP KIT
TYPE CODE NO REF. EAN UNIT PACK. PACK. SYSTEM
BLADE FUSE 2607 9683001 PLASTIC BOX 1/25
CONTENT
               STANDARD 19MM                MINI 10MM
               5A x 15 pcs                5A x 10 pcs
               10A x 15 pcs                10A x 10 pcs
               15A x 15 pcs                15A x 10 pcs
               20A x 15 pcs                20A x 10 pcs
               25A x 15 pcs                25A x 10 pcs
               30A x 15 pcs                30A x 10 pcs
BLADE FUSE STANDARD 19 MM BLISTER
CONTENT CODE NO REF. EAN UNIT PACK. PACK. SYSTEM
5A, 7,5A, 2x10A, 2x15A, 2x20A,
25A, 30A
2591 9683002 BLISTER 10PCS 1/100/1000
BLADE FUSE STANDARD 19 MM
AMPERAGE (A) COLOUR CODE NO REF. EAN UNIT PACK. PACK. SYSTEM
2 GREY 1846 830010 1pc 1/10/100
3 VIOLET 1853 830001 1pc 1/10/100
4 PINK 1860 830004AMP 1pc 1/10/100
5 LIGHT BROWN 1877 830002 1pc 1/10/100
7,5 BROWN 1884 830003 1pc 1/10/100
10 RED 1891 830004 1pc 1/10/100
15 BLUE 1907 830005 1pc 1/10/100
20 YELLOW 1914 830006 1pc 1/10/100
25 NATURAL 1921 830007 1pc 1/10/100
30 GREEN 1938 830008 1pc 1/10/100
40 ORANGE 1945 830009 1pc 1/10/100
0,27
19
19
DON’T REFUSE
FUSES
BLOWN
FUSE LIGHT
INDICATOR.
ILLUMINATES
WHEN BLOWN. Available in blister packs, workshop
     sets and industrial packs
 Wide range
 High quality
 Standard Colors
FUSES
BLADE FUSES MINI 10 MM BLISTER
CONTENT CODE NO REF. EAN UNIT PACK. PACK. SYSTEM
5A, 7,5A, 2x10A, 2x15A, 2x20A,
25A, 30A
2614 9683003 BLISTER 10 PCS 1/100/1000
BLADE FUSE MINI 10 MM
AMPERAGE (A) COLOUR CODE NO REF. EAN UNIT PACK. PACK. SYSTEM
2 GREY 1952 830060 1pc 1/10/100
3 VIOLET 1969 830061 1pc 1/10/100
4 PINK 1976 830062 1pc 1/10/100
5 LIGHT BROWN 1983 830063 1pc 1/10/100
7,5 BROWN 1990 830064 1pc 1/10/100
10 RED 2003 830065 1pc 1/10/100
15 BLUE 2010 830066 1pc 1/10/100
20 YELLOW 2027 830067 1pc 1/10/100
25 NATURAL 2034 830068 1pc 1/10/100
30 GREEN 2041 830069 1pc 1/10/100
34
29
BLADE MAXI 31 MM
AMPERAGE (A) COLOUR CODE NO REF. EAN UNIT PACK. PACK. SYSTEM
20 YELLOW 2058 830051 1pc 1/10/50
30 GREEN 2065 830052 1pc 1/10/50
40 ORANGE 2072 830053 1pc 1/10/50
50 RED 2089 830054 1pc 1/10/50
60 BLUE 2096 830055 1pc 1/10/50
70 LIGHT BROWN 2102 830056 1pc 1/10/50
80 NATURAL 2119 830057 1pc 1/10/50